

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12166/2011

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORCHID INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS P.LTD. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional  
affidavit)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 05/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr Neeraj Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Neha Sardana, Adv.  
Ms. Anubha Agrawal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. S. Chatterjee ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROn the request of learned counsel for the  
respondent, case is adjourned.Post the matter on 26th August, 2014 for final  
disposal.(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.(Usha Sharma)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Neeta Sapra  
Date: 2014.08.06  
17:28:37 IST  
Reason: